
Average
County FTE Salary
Barbour 4.00      71,570.01$   
Berkeley 46.00    77,149.32     
Boone 5.00      71,775.49     
Braxton 2.00      67,056.94     
Brooke 5.00      84,923.93     
Cabell 26.00    79,735.64     
Calhoun 3.00      65,701.28     
Clay 3.00      65,583.48     
Doddridge 3.00      81,752.29     
Fayette 14.00    72,974.24     
Gilmer 2.00      68,173.94     
Grant 4.00      75,738.89     
Greenbrier 8.00      76,344.08     
Hampshire 4.00      65,989.44     
Hancock 14.00    79,137.33     
Hardy 6.00      68,222.84     
Harrison 15.00    80,149.51     
Jackson 8.00      83,501.80     
Jefferson 14.00    72,910.45     
Kanawha 44.00    78,751.16     
Lewis 4.00      75,959.18     
Lincoln 7.00      62,058.52     
Logan 11.00    69,097.02     
Marion 13.00    76,583.63     
Marshall 6.00      80,744.16     
Mason 11.00    78,611.95     
McDowell 5.00      75,783.90     
Mercer 18.00    78,432.29     
Mineral 7.00      79,111.07     
Mingo 8.00      69,615.89     
Monongalia 23.50    84,516.71     
Monroe 3.00      70,194.27     
Morgan 5.80      71,193.42     
Nicholas 3.00      75,402.05     
Ohio 8.00      85,244.62     
Pendleton 1.00      66,391.88     
Pleasants 4.00      83,256.82     
Pocahontas 2.00      69,409.19     
Preston 6.00      63,539.84     
Putnam 9.50      88,154.95     
Raleigh 18.00    72,555.44     
Randolph 5.00      73,489.00     
Ritchie 2.00      69,792.25     
Roane 3.00      63,919.35     
Summers 3.00      66,944.69     
Taylor 5.00      69,189.42     
Tucker 2.00      76,277.57     
Tyler 1.00      88,415.05     
Upshur 8.00      73,587.10     
Wayne 15.00    72,056.55     
Webster 2.00      79,455.20     
Wetzel 4.00      79,782.90     
Wirt 3.00      76,347.30     
Wood 29.00    78,350.31     
Wyoming 3.00      69,945.48     

Total 488.80 76,400.14$   

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary
1 Tyler 1.00      88,415.05$   
2 Putnam 9.50      88,154.95     
3 Ohio 8.00      85,244.62     
4 Brooke 5.00      84,923.93     
5 Monongalia 23.50    84,516.71     
6 Jackson 8.00      83,501.80     
7 Pleasants 4.00      83,256.82     
8 Doddridge 3.00      81,752.29     
9 Marshall 6.00      80,744.16     
10 Harrison 15.00    80,149.51     
11 Wetzel 4.00      79,782.90     
12 Cabell 26.00    79,735.64     
13 Webster 2.00      79,455.20     
14 Hancock 14.00    79,137.33     
15 Mineral 7.00      79,111.07     
16 Kanawha 44.00    78,751.16     
17 Mason 11.00    78,611.95     
18 Mercer 18.00    78,432.29     
19 Wood 29.00    78,350.31     
20 Berkeley 46.00    77,149.32     
21 Marion 13.00    76,583.63     
22 Wirt 3.00      76,347.30     
23 Greenbrier 8.00      76,344.08     
24 Tucker 2.00      76,277.57     
25 Lewis 4.00      75,959.18     
26 McDowell 5.00      75,783.90     
27 Grant 4.00      75,738.89     
28 Nicholas 3.00      75,402.05     
29 Upshur 8.00      73,587.10     
30 Randolph 5.00      73,489.00     
31 Fayette 14.00    72,974.24     
32 Jefferson 14.00    72,910.45     
33 Raleigh 18.00    72,555.44     
34 Wayne 15.00    72,056.55     
35 Boone 5.00      71,775.49     
36 Barbour 4.00      71,570.01     
37 Morgan 5.80      71,193.42     
38 Monroe 3.00      70,194.27     
39 Wyoming 3.00      69,945.48     
40 Ritchie 2.00      69,792.25     
41 Mingo 8.00      69,615.89     
42 Pocahontas 2.00      69,409.19     
43 Taylor 5.00      69,189.42     
44 Logan 11.00    69,097.02     
45 Hardy 6.00      68,222.84     
46 Gilmer 2.00      68,173.94     
47 Braxton 2.00      67,056.94     
48 Summers 3.00      66,944.69     
49 Pendleton 1.00      66,391.88     
50 Hampshire 4.00      65,989.44     
51 Calhoun 3.00      65,701.28     
52 Clay 3.00      65,583.48     
53 Roane 3.00      63,919.35     
54 Preston 6.00      63,539.84     
55 Lincoln 7.00      62,058.52     

- Total 488.80 76,400.14$   

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2023-24 YEAR
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2023-24 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary
Barbour -        -                2.00       62,438.89     2.00       80,701.13     
Berkeley 15.00    75,777.21     17.00     75,103.51     14.00     81,103.64     
Boone -        -                2.00       76,938.92     3.00       68,333.21     
Braxton -        -                1.00       63,043.87     1.00       71,070.00     
Brooke -        -                2.00       90,694.01     3.00       81,077.22     
Cabell 6.00      72,524.37     10.00     77,347.12     10.00     86,450.92     
Calhoun -        -                -         -                1.00       63,770.66     
Clay 1.00      72,523.88     1.00       67,339.58     1.00       56,886.99     
Doddridge 1.00      73,556.09     1.00       87,614.19     1.00       84,086.59     
Fayette 2.00      77,069.32     5.00       72,713.73     7.00       71,990.30     
Gilmer 1.00      64,562.91     -         -                -         -                
Grant 1.00      76,592.09     1.00       76,207.09     2.00       75,078.19     
Greenbrier 1.00      77,317.27     3.00       71,405.71     4.00       79,804.56     
Hampshire 1.00      65,331.65     1.00       66,981.09     2.00       65,822.51     
Hancock 5.00      75,808.04     4.00       77,970.48     5.00       83,400.10     
Hardy 2.00      64,418.09     2.00       74,345.74     2.00       65,904.69     
Harrison 3.00      68,405.96     3.00       78,054.67     9.00       84,762.31     
Jackson 1.00      83,419.60     3.00       78,080.93     4.00       87,588.00     
Jefferson 2.00      74,181.80     7.00       69,499.16     5.00       77,177.72     
Kanawha 7.00      65,345.17     15.00     77,095.08     21.00     83,608.68     
Lewis 1.00      68,491.73     1.00       83,696.20     2.00       75,824.40     
Lincoln 1.00      53,535.16     1.00       60,886.92     2.00       63,656.04     
Logan 1.00      73,553.56     5.00       68,389.97     5.00       68,912.75     
Marion 3.00      75,564.37     4.00       74,231.16     6.00       78,661.57     
Marshall -        -                2.00       80,826.80     4.00       80,702.84     
Mason 5.00      74,538.08     -         -                5.00       81,425.38     
McDowell -        -                3.00       80,754.67     2.00       68,327.74     
Mercer 1.00      73,008.22     6.00       79,189.55     9.00       79,841.66     
Mineral 1.00      86,773.77     3.00       76,725.52     3.00       78,942.39     
Mingo -        -                -         -                2.00       73,692.15     
Monongalia 8.50      81,737.93     6.00       79,810.38     9.00       90,278.67     
Monroe 1.00      66,176.84     -         -                2.00       72,202.98     
Morgan 2.00      67,175.33     1.00       71,943.30     2.00       76,267.61     
Nicholas 1.00      61,848.16     1.00       81,759.01     1.00       82,598.97     
Ohio -        -                4.00       83,933.74     4.00       86,555.49     
Pendleton -        -                -         -                -         -                
Pleasants -        -                1.00       89,234.21     3.00       81,264.35     
Pocahontas -        -                1.00       60,767.28     1.00       78,051.10     
Preston -        -                -         -                4.00       63,061.65     
Putnam 2.50      85,854.23     2.50       87,264.96     4.50       89,927.56     
Raleigh 4.00      68,695.34     6.00       69,845.65     8.00       76,517.83     
Randolph -        -                3.00       76,727.79     2.00       68,630.82     
Ritchie -        -                1.00       67,306.66     1.00       72,277.83     
Roane 1.00      70,378.35     1.00       59,593.80     1.00       61,785.90     
Summers 1.00      72,929.49     -         -                1.00       63,266.97     
Taylor 1.00      70,339.40     2.00       60,267.72     2.00       77,536.13     
Tucker -        -                -         -                1.00       71,138.65     
Tyler -        -                -         -                1.00       88,415.05     
Upshur 1.00      64,890.10     2.00       76,166.31     5.00       74,294.81     
Wayne 4.00      73,697.63     3.00       73,300.19     6.00       70,595.87     
Webster -        -                -         -                2.00       79,455.20     
Wetzel 3.00      80,362.32     -         -                1.00       78,044.64     
Wirt 1.00      69,191.60     1.00       76,095.04     1.00       83,755.27     
Wood 12.00    70,025.68     6.00       75,136.55     11.00     89,184.70     
Wyoming -        -                -         -                3.00       69,945.48     
Total 105.00  73,174.72     146.50   75,400.95     213.50   79,362.77     
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2023-24 YEAR

County
Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke
Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette
Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock
Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha
Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall
Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo
Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio
Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam
Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers
Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne
Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -                4.00         71,570.01     
-              -                46.00       77,149.32     
-              -                5.00         71,775.49     
-              -                2.00         67,056.94     
-              -                5.00         84,923.93     
-              -                26.00       79,735.64     

2.00            66,666.60     3.00         65,701.28     
-              -                3.00         65,583.48     
-              -                3.00         81,752.29     
-              -                14.00       72,974.24     

1.00            71,784.96     2.00         68,173.94     
-              -                4.00         75,738.89     
-              -                8.00         76,344.08     
-              -                4.00         65,989.44     
-              -                14.00       79,137.33     
-              -                6.00         68,222.84     
-              -                15.00       80,149.51     
-              -                8.00         83,501.80     
-              -                14.00       72,910.45     

1.00            95,426.40     44.00       78,751.16     
-              -                4.00         75,959.18     

3.00            64,225.16     7.00         62,058.52     
-              -                11.00       69,097.02     
-              -                13.00       76,583.63     
-              -                6.00         80,744.16     

1.00            84,914.09     11.00       78,611.95     
-              -                5.00         75,783.90     

2.00            72,530.43     18.00       78,432.29     
-              -                7.00         79,111.07     

6.00            68,257.14     8.00         69,615.89     
-              -                23.50       84,516.71     
-              -                3.00         70,194.27     

0.80            67,615.80     5.80         71,193.42     
-              -                3.00         75,402.05     
-              -                8.00         85,244.62     

1.00            66,391.88     1.00         66,391.88     
-              -                4.00         83,256.82     
-              -                2.00         69,409.19     

2.00            64,496.23     6.00         63,539.84     
-              -                9.50         88,154.95     
-              -                18.00       72,555.44     
-              -                5.00         73,489.00     
-              -                2.00         69,792.25     
-              -                3.00         63,919.35     

1.00            64,637.60     3.00         66,944.69     
-              -                5.00         69,189.42     

1.00            81,416.49     2.00         76,277.57     
-              -                1.00         88,415.05     
-              -                8.00         73,587.10     

2.00            71,291.00     15.00       72,056.55     
-              -                2.00         79,455.20     
-              -                4.00         79,782.90     
-              -                3.00         76,347.30     
-              -                29.00       78,350.31     
-              -                3.00         69,945.48     

23.80          70,203.82     488.80     76,400.14     

OSF
2/2/24
Avg Contracted Salaries Asst Prn 24 - 4 -


	SUMMARY
	SORTED
	DETAIL

